⚁⚌⚁岤
客䨪㼋ぢ
䭯絯〄㾝
鷅求⼾馊
VISION
䧭⚹Ⰼ椕歏寑ㅷ晥䭯絯곭駵罏杝暵⼾馊涸綁蒀⟱⚌
⚹嫦♧⚡㹻䏭ㄤ⚡➃䲿⣘䔂⸢ծ㸝Ⰼծ䭯⛉涸歏寑⟄⿺歏彂鍒Ɀ倰呩կ
愿 景

Voltage(V)
Capacity (mAh) Dimension(mm) Standard Charge
Weight (g)
Minimum Typical Diameter Height
Charge Current
(mA)
Charge Time
(hours)
NH-AAA600
1.2
600.0 600
10.5
44.5 60.0
16.0
11.5
NH-AAA800 800.0 800 44.5 80.0 13.0
NH-AAA900 830.0 900 44.5 90.0 14.0
NH-AA800 800.0 800
14.5
50.5 80.0 16.0
NH-AA1000 1000.0 1000 50.5 100.0 18.0
NH-AA2100 2000.0 2100 50.5 210.0 28.0
NH-AA2300 2150.0 2300 50.5 230.0 29.0
NH-AA2500 2300.0 2500 50.5 250.0 29.5
1010
特点 Features
镍氢普通型
v綁蒀腊彂♶ゎ寏ծꞑծ꜍ ⯋稇

%JNFOTJPO	NN
 Standard Charge
Weight (g)
Diameter Height
Charge Current
(mA)
Charge Time
(hours)
NH-2/3AAA300
1.2
300
10.5
29.0 30.0
16.0
6.3
NH-AAA500 500 43.0 50.0 9.5
NH-AAA600 600 43.0 60.0 11.0
NH-AAA700 700 43.0 70.0 11.3
NH-AAA800 800 44.0 80.0 12.0
NH-AAA850 850 44.0 85.0 12.5
NH-AAA900 900 44.0 90.0 12.5
NH-AAA950 950 44.0 95.0 13.0
NH-50AAA750 750 50.0 75.0 12.0
NH-50AAA800 800 50.0 80.0 12.5
1111
More Energy Solutions
Nominal voltage1.2V9V battery8.4V
ꞕ孲

Capacity (mAh)
Dimension(mm) Standard Charge
Weight (g)
Diameter Height
Charge Current
(mA)
Charge Time
(hours)
NH-2/3AA600
1.2
600
14.5
28.0 60.0
16.0
11.5
NH-AA600 600 49.0 60.0 13.0
NH-AA800 800 49.0 80.0 16.0
NH-AA1000 1000 49.0 100.0 18.0
NH-AA1500 1500 49.0 150.0 23.0
NH-AA1800 1800 50.0 180.0 26.0
NH-AA2000 2000 50.0 200.0 27.0
NH-AA2100 2100 50.0 210.0 27.5
NH-AA2200 2200 50.5 220.0 28.0
NH-AA2300 2300 50.5 230.0 28.5
NH-AA2400 2400 50.5 240.0 29.0
NH-AA2450 2450 50.5 245.0 29.5
NH-28A1100 1100
17.0
28.0 110.0 20.0
NH-4/5A1800 1800 43.0 180.0 29.0
NH-A2000 2000 50.0 200.0 33.0
NH-A2500 2500 50.0 250.0 37.0
NH-7/5A3800 3800 67.0 380.0 54.0
NH-18670A4000 4000
18.0
67.0 400.0 61.0
NH-18670A4300 4300 67.0 430.0 63.0
NH-4/5SC2000 2000
23.0
33.0 200.0 40.0
NH-SC1300 1300 43.0 130.0 36.0
NH-SC1900 1900 43.0 190.0 41.0
NH-SC2000 2000 43.0 200.0 42.0
NH-SC2200 2200 43.0 220.0 43.0
NH-SC3000 3000 43.0 300.0 52.0
NH-C2500 2500
25.8
49.5 250.0 62.0
NH-C3000 3000 49.5 300.0 65.0
NH-C4000 4000 49.5 400.0 75.0
NH-C5000 5000 49.5 500.0 83.0
NH-D2500 2500
33.0
60.0 250.0 88.0
NH-D6000 6000 60.0 600.0 118.0
NH-D7000 7000 60.0 700.0 127.0
NH-D8000 8000 60.0 800.0 145.0
NH-D10000 10000 60.0 1000.0 162.0
镍氢普通型 Ni-MH Standard Series
1212
vBroad adaptability
vLong cycle life

Nominal
Voltage(V)
Capacity (mAh)
Dimension(mm) Standard Charge
Weight (g)
Diameter Height
Charge Current
(mA)
Charge Time
(hours)
NC-AAA300
1.2
300.0 10.5 44.0 30.0
16.0
9.0
NC-AA500 500.0 14.5 48.5 50.0 14.5
NC-AA600 600.0 14.5 48.5 60.0 16.0
NC-AA800 800.0 14.5 48.5 80.0 18.5
NC-4/5A1200 1200.0 17.0 43.0 120.0 25.0
NC-SC1300 1300.0 22.5 42.5 130.0 37.0
NC-SC1500 1500.0 22.5 42.5 130.0 40.0
NC-SC2000 2000.0 22.5 42.5 200.0 46.0
NC-C2500 2500.0 25.5 49.0 250.0 64.5
NC-D4000 4000.0 32.5 60.5 400.0 104.0
NC-D4500 4500.0 32.5 60.5 450.0 110.0
NC-1/2D2500 2500.0 32.5 36.5 250.0 72.0
1313
More Energy Solutions
特点 Features
Major Applications主要应用

Capacity (mAh)
Dimension(mm) Standard Charge
Weight (g)
Diameter Height
Charge Current
(mA)
Charge Time
(hours)
NH-SC1300P
1.2
1300
23.0
43.0 130.0
16.0
36.0
NH-SC1500P 1500 43.0 150.0 37.0
NH-SC1800P 1800 43.0 180.0 41.0
NH-SC2000P 2000 43.0 200.0 45.0
NH-SC2200P 2200 43.0 220.0 47.0
NH-SC2500P 2500 43.0 250.0 48.0
NH-SC2800P 2800 43.0 280.0 51.0
NH-SC3000P 3000 43.0 300.0 53.0
NH-SC3300P 3300 43.0 330.0 55.0
NH-SC3500P 3500
23.8
44.0 350.0 58.0
NH-SC3800P 3800 44.0 380.0 60.0
NH-SC4000P 4000 44.0 400.0 62.0
ꞕꞑ
�
⸆桧㘗 Ni-Cd High Discharge Rate Series
㘗〿 叻獦歏⾓(V) 㺂ꆀ(mAh)

Nominal
VoltageV(V)
Capacity (mAh)
Dimension(mm) Standard Charge
Weight (g)
Diameter Height
Charge Current
(mA)
Charge Time
(hours)
NC-SC1500P
1.2
1500.0 22.5 42.5 150.0
16.0
38.0
NC-SC2000P 2000.0 22.5 42.5 200.0 47.0
1414
vExcellent safety performance
vThinness can be designed to be 2.5mm
vVariety of specifications and  designs

㽯㼄(mm)
叻ⲥ⯎歏歏崨(mA) ꅾꆀ(g)
⾩䏞 㺈䏞 Ɤ䏞
Model
Nominal
Voltage(V)
Capacity
(mAh)
Dimension(mm) Standard Charging
Current(mA)
Weight (g)
Thickness Width Length
ICP502030-250
3.7
250.0 5.0 20.5 31 50 5.0
ICP602248-480 480.0 5.8 22.0 48 96 9.6
ICP603450-1100 1100.0 6.0 34.0 50 220 22.0
ICP103450-1800 1800.0 10.5 34.5 51 360 18.0
ICP554868-2000 2000.0 5.5 48.0 68 400 40.0
ICP555075-2500 2500.0 5.7 50.0 75 500 50
ICP509610-5000 5000.0 5.0 96.0 108 1000 100
1515
More Energy Solutions
Lithium Ion Cylindrical Series圆柱锂离子系列
Ꝋ歏�㕐叙 Lithium Ion Cylindrical Series
㘗〿 叻獦歏⾓(V) 㺂ꆀ(mAh)
㽯㼄(mm)
叻ⲥ⯎歏歏崨(mA) ꅾꆀ(g)
湬䖈 넞䏞
Model
Nominal
Voltage(V)
Capacity (mAh)
Dimension(mm) Standard Charging
Current(mA)
Weight (g)
Diameter Height
ICR14500-700
3.7
700.0 14.5 49.0 140.0 19.0
ICR14500-800 800.0 14.5 49.0 160.0 21.0
ICR18500-1400 1400.0 18.5 49.0 280.0 32.0
ICR18650-2000 2000.0 18.5 65.0 400.0 42.0
ICR18650-2200 2200.0 18.5 65.0 440.0 43.0
ICR18650-2400 2400.0 18.5 65.0 480.0 45.0
ICR18650-2600 2600.0 18.5 65.0 520.0 47.0
特点 Features
Major Applications主要应用
v絑崸㹊䟃
v腊ꆀ㺙䏞넞

➿瀦�X
➿瀦�L ➿瀦�X
Battery Packs电池组合方式
引出方式
标准插头型号
18
㘗〿
�Models
⯎〳侨ꆀ
�Charged Batteries
鳕Ⰶ歏⾓薴㔵
Range of Input Voltage
⯎歏歏崨
Charging Current
馄䘯⯎歏㐼 Super Fast Chargers
BC-1007 1 - 4 磜 100-240V ~ 50/60HZ
AA: 1000mA/AAA: 600mA (1-2pcs)
AA: 500mA/AAA: 300mA (3-4pcs)
叻ⲥ⯎歏㐼 Standard Chargers
BC-1020B 1 - 2 磜 100-240V ~ 50/60HZ 9V: 25mA (1-2pcs)
BC-1009 1 - 2 磜 100-240V ~ 50/60HZ AA/AAA: 150mA
BC-1010B 2 䧴 4 磜 100-240V ~ 50/60HZ AA/AAA: 200mA
♰腊⯎歏㐼 Universal Charger
BC-0906S 1 - 6 磜 120V ~ 60Hz 䧴 230V ~ 50Hz
4 x (1.4V  250mA) D/C/AA/AAA Size
2 x (9V  25mA) 9V Size